WESTELL .COM
General Information
Westell’s Fiber Outdoor Termination Enclosures (FOTE) provides
a cost effective, easy to install, fiber splice transition point where
the incoming OSP fiber is distributed to 12 individual subscribers
via microduct pathways in Multi-Dwelling Units (MDUs) and Multi-
Tenant Units (MTUs) applications. The FOTE is available in models to
support a field penetrable rear entry access point or with a bottom

Outdoor rated enclosure
Model Number A90-FOTE-BE-12
Ordering Information
Part # Description
A90-FOTE12-SO-BE Fiber Outdoor Enclosure 12 Count Splice Only Bottom
Entry
Optional Equipment
A90-VE118SCA6 LGX 6 Position SC-APC Fiber Bulkhead Panel
A90-VE118SCA8 LGX 8 Position SC-APC Fiber Bulkhead Panel
A90-VE118LCA6 LGX 6 Position LC-APC Fiber Bulkhead Panel
A90-VE118UC6 LGX 6 Position LC-UPC Fiber Bulkhead Panel
A90-VE118SCU6 LGX 6 Position SC-UPC Fiber Bulkhead Panel
A90-VE118SCU8 LGX 8 Position SC-UPC Fiber Bulkhead Panel
031-200201 12 Position Fusion Fiber Splice Tray
Additional Available MDU Enclousers
A90-FOTE24-SO-RE Fiber Outdoor Enclosure 24 Count Splice Only, Field
Penetrable Rear Entry Access Point
A90-FOTE24-SO-BE Fiber Outdoor Enclosure 24 Count Splice Only Bottom
Entry
Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2018 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westell, ClearLink, Kentrox, and Optima Management System are
registered trademarks of Westell, Inc. All other names are trademarks of their respective owners. Information is correct at
time of printing and is subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM
CNS-A90-FOTE12BE-022718
Page 2 of 2
Westell Outdoor Termination Enclosures
Fiber Splice Tray
12 Count x1
OSP Slack
Fiber Spools
OSP or Distribution
Fiber Sools
OSP Fiber
Entrance Gland
3 Position
LGX Fiber
BulkheadPanel
Distribution
Slack Fiber Spool
Strength
Member
Tie-Down Distribution Micro-
Duct Fiber Gland 12
Count x1
A90-FOTE-BE-12 - Fiber Distribution via Bottom of Cabinet
Product Specifications A90-FOTE-BE-12
Physical Features US Metric
Height (incl. tabs and microduct) 30.98 787.1 mm
Height (cabinet with door only) 23.6 in 600 mm